GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

NAAC ACCREDITED B+ College
PO-AMARKANAN, BANKURA, W.B.

To
The Vice Chancellor,
Bankura University
Purandarpur-Bankura,
WB-722133

Sub: Request for the approval of Add-On Certificate Course on “Tribal Culture of Bankura”

in collaboration with Bankura University.

Respected Sir,

We are highly pleased to bring to your kind notice that the Department of Bengali of Gobinda Prasad
Mahavidylaya is going to introduce a Certificate course on “Tribal Culture of Bankura.” The course will be of Six
months’ time span and Certificates will be according to the candidates who will successfully complete the course. A

brief outline of the intended course is attached herewith for your perusal and recommendations, if any.

We look forward to your kind approval for this initiative and proper guidance thereof.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
(Dr. Tushar Kanti Halder),
Principal
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Amarkanan- Bankura



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

NAAC ACCREDITED B+ College
PO-AMARKANAN, BANKURA, W.B.

Six months Certificate Course on “Tribal Culture of Bankura” conducted
by the Department of Bengali, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
in collaboration with Bankura University

COURSE OUTLINE

Tribal Culture of Bankura
(“3rgom st e siegfe” )
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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

Schedule of “Tribal Culture of Bankura”course

It is hereby informed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya that, the Department
of Bengali has organized a six-month certificate course on “Tribal Culture of Bankura”. The total
course comprises with 48 classes. The course will start from 12" May, 2023, Friday. All the registered
candidates’ are directed to strictly follow the class schedule as mentioned below.

Sl. No. Name of Faculties Date Day Time

1 Dr. Tapas Mandal 15-05-2023 Monday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
2 Debanjana Karmakar 18-05-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
3 Dr. Tapas Mandal 22-05-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
4 Debanjana Karmakar 25-05-2023 Thursday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
5 Dr. Tapas Mandal 29-05-2023 Monday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
6 Debanjana Karmakar 01-06-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
7 Dr. Tapas Mandal 05-06-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
8 Debanjana Karmakar 08-06-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
9 Dr. Tapas Mandal 12-06-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
10 Debanjana Karmakar 15-06-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
11 Dr. Tapas Mandal 19-06-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
12 Debanjana Karmakar 22-06-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
13 Dr. Tapas Mandal 26-06-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
14 Debanjana Karmakar 29-06-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
15 Dr. Tapas Mandal 03-07-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
16 Debanjana Karmakar 06-07-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
17 Dr. Tapas Mandal 10-07-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
18 Debanjana Karmakar 13-07-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
19 Dr. Tapas Mandal 17-07-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
20 Debanjana Karmakar 20-07-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
21 Dr. Tapas Mandal 24-07-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
22 Debanjana Karmakar 27-07-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
23 Dr. Tapas Mandal 31-07-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
24 Debanjana Karmakar 03-08-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
25 Dr. Tapas Mandal 07-08-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
26 Debanjana Karmakar 10-08-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
27 Dr. Tapas Mandal 14-08-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
28 Debanjana Karmakar 17-08-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
29 Dr. Tapas Mandal 21-08-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
30 Debanjana Karmakar 24-08-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
31 Dr. Tapas Mandal 28-08-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
32 Debanjana Karmakar 31-08-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
33 Dr. Tapas Mandal 04-09-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
34 Debanjana Karmakar 07-09-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
35 Dr. Tapas Mandal 11-09-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
36 Debanjana Karmakar 14-09-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
37 Dr. Tapas Mandal 18-09-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
38 Debanjana Karmakar 21-09-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
39 Dr. Tapas Mandal 25-09-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
40 Debanjana Karmakar 28-09-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
41 Dr. Tapas Mandal 02-10-2023 Thursday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.




42 Debanjana Karmakar 05-10-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.

43 Dr. Tapas Mandal 09-10-2023 Thursday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.

44 Debanjana Karmakar 12-10-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.

45 Dr. Tapas Mandal 16-10-2023 Thursday 03:30-04:30 P.M.

46 Debanjana Karmakar 19-10-2023 Monday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.

47 Dr. Tapas Mandal 02-11-2023 Thursday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.

48 Debanjana Karmakar 06-11-2023 Monday 03:30-04:30 P.M.

Course Co-Ordinator
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Amarkanan, Bankura
GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA
CERTIFICATE COURSE ON (“sigeix wifiatsht @ siegfe”)
DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI
LIST OF STUDENTS
Sl. No. Name Identification ID Phone

1 JABA GHOSH 20081104003 7864851983
2 RUDRANIL ADHIKARY 22081201001
3 SOUMENDU BHATTACHARYA 20081201133 9382082459
4 AMIT MALLA 20081206047 8250556483
5 BARUN MONDAL 22081201095 9635168506
6 LAXMINARAYAN BAURI 21081209008 8509614663
7 RITU GARAI 21081101036 9832995417
8 SACHIN CHARYYA 21081219003 8101263649
9 AMITABH BANERJEE 20081201035 6296660764
10 SAYAN PATRA 22083119004 7479279321
11 SATADAL BAURI 21081101017 9832692579
12 ANUP PATRA 22081201135 7679531600
13 SANGITA SINGHA 20081201181 7718135337
14 JAYANTA BAURI 21081201177 9749726760
15 MAHADEB GORAI 21081201087 6296039453
16 MRITYUNJOY CHATTERIJEE 21081104015 6296765886
17 RANIT MONDAL 21081206087 7863937945
18 RAKHI SINGHA 22081204028 6297472955




19 MOITRY SINGHA 22081204006 6297484052
20 DIPANJAN MAIJI 22081201194 7863985071
21 BISWAIJIT BAURI 22081201076 7863969259
22 MAMANI NANDI 22081201062 7364897304
23 BRISTI HALDER 22081204012 7601915788
24 ANANDA GHOSH 21081204011 7679400517
25 PRIYA HALDER 22081201015 7810883493
26 DEBU MONDAL 22081101026 7872567192
27 PUJA DAS 22081109004 8918690854
28 RUMPA MANDAL 21081101002 8927328827
29 PAYEL MAJI 21081104010 9382699758
30 PARBATI GORAI 21081206011 9635317578
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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

It is hereby informed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya that, the Department of Bengali has organized
a six-month certificate course on ‘Doinondin Jibone Jharkhandi Bhasar Provab”. The total course comprises with 48
classes. The course will start from 15% May, 2023, Monday. All the registered candidates are directed to strictly follow the

class schedule as mentioned below.

Schedule of “Doinondin Jibone Jharkhandi Bhasar Provab” course

Sl. No. Name of Faculties Date Day Time
1 Dr. Tapas Mandal 15-05-2023 Monday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
2 Debanjana Karmakar 16-05-2023 Tuesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
3 Dr. Tapas Mandal 19-05-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
4 Debanjana Karmakar 23-05-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
5 Dr. Tapas Mandal 26-05-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
6 Debanjana Karmakar 30-05-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
7 Dr. Tapas Mandal 02-06-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
8 Debanjana Karmakar 06-06-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
9 Dr. Tapas Mandal 09-06-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
10 Debanjana Karmakar 13-06-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
11 Dr. Tapas Mandal 16-06-2023 Tuesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
12 Debanjana Karmakar 20-06-2023 Friday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
13 Dr. Tapas Mandal 23-06-2023 Tuesday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
14 Debanjana Karmakar 27-06-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
15 Dr. Tapas Mandal 30-06-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
16 Debanjana Karmakar 04-07-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
17 Dr. Tapas Mandal 07-07-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
18 Debanjana Karmakar 11-07-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
19 Dr. Tapas Mandal 14-07-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
20 Debanjana Karmakar 18-07-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
21 Dr. Tapas Mandal 21-07-2023 Tuesday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
22 Debanjana Karmakar 25-07-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
23 Dr. Tapas Mandal 28-07-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
24 Debanjana Karmakar 01-08-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
25 Dr. Tapas Mandal 04-08-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
26 Debanjana Karmakar 08-08-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
27 Dr. Tapas Mandal 11-08-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
28 Debanjana Karmakar 15-08-2023 Friday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
29 Dr. Tapas Mandal 18-08-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
30 Debanjana Karmakar 22-08-2023 Friday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
31 Dr. Tapas Mandal 25-08-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
32 Debanjana Karmakar 29-08-2023 Friday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
33 Dr. Tapas Mandal 01-09-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
34 Debanjana Karmakar 05-09-2023 Friday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
35 Dr. Tapas Mandal 08-09-2023 Tuesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
36 Debanjana Karmakar 12-09-2023 Friday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
37 Dr. Tapas Mandal 15-09-2023 Tuesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.




38 Debanjana Karmakar 19-09-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
39 Dr. Tapas Mandal 22-09-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
40 Debanjana Karmakar 26-09-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
41 Dr. Tapas Mandal 29-09-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
42 Debanjana Karmakar 03-10-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
43 Dr. Tapas Mandal 06-10-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
44 Debanjana Karmakar 10-10-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
45 Dr. Tapas Mandal 13-10-2023 Tuesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
46 Debanjana Karmakar 17-10-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
47 Dr. Tapas Mandal 20-10-2023 Tuesday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
48 Debanjana Karmakar 03-11-2023 Friday 03:30-04:30 P.M.

Course Co-Ordinator
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Amarkanan, Bankura

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “Caf3 GRC o2 oiFig e’

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI
LIST OF STUDENTS
Sl. No. Name Identification ID Phone
1 MALQOY GORAI 21081201070 9749034042
2 PARBATI GORAI 21081206011 9635317578
3 SOURAV KARMAKAR 22081201123 7047904268
4 PAMPA MANDAL 22081201047 7679705283
5 AKASH KUMBHAKAR 22081201179 7810844929
6 RANIT MONDAL 21081206087 7863937945
7 DEBU MONDAL 22081101026 7872567192
8 SUSANTA MAIJI 22081209016 8145996031
9 RAKESH MONDAL 22081201091 8389032255
10 SHANTI TEWARI 22081201119 9609247273
11 SOMAPTI MONDAL 22081101001 8509060795
12 KRISHNA MONDAL 22081101002 7810801604
13 DEBIKA BAURI 22081101003 8391926841
14 ANTARA MAJI 22081101004 7063059469
15 KHUSHI PARAMANIK 22081101005 9749101538
16 RAHUL GHOSH 22081101006 9064152690
17 ASIM MAJI 22081101007 7810990634




18 SUSANTA BAURI 22081101008 8927608292
19 BANASHREE MANDAL 22081101009 8927337092
20 SUNIL MONDAL 21081101060 7319220077
21 RITU GARAI 21081101036 9832995417
22 BISWANATH DHANG 21081101066 7029854930
23 ARDHENDU GORAI 21081101007 9635114984
24 CHAITALI GORAI 21081101065 6295749638
25 MANASI MANDAL 21081101063 8145070437
26 SUTAPA GHOSH 21081101003 8509496590
27 PIU GHOSH 21081101035 7047518641
28 BARSHA KUMBHAKAR 21081101064 8509371608
29 SUMAN MAJI 21081101005 8927471618
30 JYOTSNA GHOSH 21081101037 7863956496

Picture of “Doinondin Jibone Jharkhandi Bhasar Provab”:
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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

Schedule of “Sahitye Bangla O Hindir Parosporik Somporko O Provab” Course

It is hereby informed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya that, the
Department of Bengali has organized a six-month certificate course on “Sahitye Bangla O
Hindir Parosporik Somporko O Provab”. The total course comprises with 48 classes. The
course will start from 12"May, 2023, Monday. All the registered candidates are directed to
strictly follow the class schedule as mentioned below.

Sl. No. Name of Faculties Date Day Time
1 Dr. Tapas Mandal 13-05-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
2 Debanjana Karmakar 17-05-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
3 Dr. Tapas Mandal 20-05-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
4 Debanjana Karmakar 24-05-2023 Wednesday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
5 Dr. Tapas Mandal 27-05-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
6 Debanjana Karmakar 31-05-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
7 Dr. Tapas Mandal 03-06-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
8 Debanjana Karmakar 07-06-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
9 Dr. Tapas Mandal 10-06-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.




10 Debanjana Karmakar 14-06-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
11 Dr. Tapas Mandal 17-06-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
12 Debanjana Karmakar 21-06-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
13 Dr. Tapas Mandal 24-06-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
14 Debanjana Karmakar 28-06-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
15 Dr. Tapas Mandal 01-07-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
16 Debanjana Karmakar 05-07-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
17 Dr. Tapas Mandal 08-07-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
18 Debanjana Karmakar 12-07-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
19 Dr. Tapas Mandal 15-07-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
20 Debanjana Karmakar 19-07-2023 Saturday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
21 Dr. Tapas Mandal 22-07-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
22 Debanjana Karmakar 26-07-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
23 Dr. Tapas Mandal 29-07-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
24 Debanjana Karmakar 02-08-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
25 Dr. Tapas Mandal 05-08-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
26 Debanjana Karmakar 09-08-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
27 Dr. Tapas Mandal 12-08-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
28 Debanjana Karmakar 16-08-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
29 Dr. Tapas Mandal 19-08-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
30 Debanjana Karmakar 23-08-2023 Saturday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
31 Dr. Tapas Mandal 26-08-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
32 Debanjana Karmakar 30-08-2023 Saturday 03:30 - 04:30 P.M.
33 Dr. Tapas Mandal 02-09-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
34 Debanjana Karmakar 06-09-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
35 Dr. Tapas Mandal 09-09-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
36 Debanjana Karmakar 13-09-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
37 Dr. Tapas Mandal 16-09-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
38 Debanjana Karmakar 20-09-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
39 Dr. Tapas Mandal 23-09-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
40 Debanjana Karmakar 27-09-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
41 Dr. Tapas Mandal 30-09-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
42 Debanjana Karmakar 04-10-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
43 Dr. Tapas Mandal 07-10-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
44 Debanjana Karmakar 11-10-2023 Saturday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
45 Dr. Tapas Mandal 14-10-2023 Wednesday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
46 Debanjana Karmakar 18-10-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.
47 Dr. Tapas Mandal 01-11-2023 Wednesday 03:30- 04:30 P.M.
48 Debanjana Karmakar 04-11-2023 Saturday 03:30-04:30 P.M.

Course Co-Ordinator

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Amarkanan, Bankura

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA




NAAC ACCREDITED B+ College
PO-AMARKANAN, BANKURA, W.B.

Six months Certificate Course on “Interrelation and influence of Bengali and Hindi in literature’

conductedby the Department of Bengali, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya

COURSE OUTLINE

Interrelation and influence of Bengali and Hindi in literature
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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

CERTIFICATE COURSE ON “>1ifztey qi2et ¢ g siia=ifas s>i6 ¢ oeia”

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI
LIST OF STUDENTS
Sl. No. Name Identification ID Phone
1 Badsha Singha 21081201024 6294004644
2 Tanushree Mondal 21081201055 8617628783

b



3 Barun Mondal 22081201095 9635168506
4 Samrat Dhang 22081201116 7811002190
5 SrikantaPatar 21011201203 9749824634
6 Satadal Bauri 21081101017 9832692579
7 Sourav Halder 22081201112 8101494174
8 RudranilAdhikary 22081201001 8371028988
9 MaloyGorai 21081201070 9749034042
10 Sunanda Ghosh 22081204014 7548965879
11 Amit Karmakar 22081201088 9749150271
12 Sanjoy Patra 22081201024 9749969008
13 Rahul Ghosh 22081101006 9064152690
14 Prakash Bhandari 22081201097 8370975348
15 Parbati Gorai 21081206011 9635317578
16 Rahul Bauri 21081201223 6297203098
17 SakuntalaDas 21081201216 7063552196
18 Barsha Ghosh 22081201173 8710091969
19 Ranjit Ghosh 22081201108 6296598615
20 Sumana Ghosh 22081201103 7601847090
21 Kabita Bauri 22081201020 9339266863
22 Arpita Kundu 22081201064 9907682429
23 Moitry Singha 22081204006 6297484052
24 Puja Tewari 20081204007 6297823003
25 Megha Mallick 22081201019 9547454741
26 Payel Bauri 22081201198 7679849400
27 Chaitanya Mandal 22081204029 9083252251
28 Shreema Das 22081104002 7477308208
29 Priyanka Bauri 21081201244 8509369287
30 Barsha Bauri 22081209017 9907858734

Picture of Sahitye Bangla O Hindir Parosporik Somporko O Provab:
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